Official Tabulation Results for:
2023 SAG-AFTRA
OHIO-PITTSBURGH LOCAL ELECTION Count Mailed: %7

Tabulation Date: 8/30/2023

Count Returned: 327
Percent Returned: 27.09%

Race CandidateName

Results Percent

National Board Member

CHARLES DAVID "STONEY" RICHARDS 223

JEFF SEICH

Vice President

RANDY KOVITZ
JAY SILVERS

Local Board Member At Large

PAUL MARTINO
EDNAH WRIGHT HOLT
MIKE KRAFT

MARK ROBERTS

JAY SILVERS

JEFF SEICH

Convention Delegate

PAUL MARTINO
EDNAH WRIGHT HOLT
MIKE KRAFT

RANDY KOVITZ

MARK ROBERTS

JAY SILVERS

JEFF SEICH

JOE GUNDERMAN
ANDY SCHOFIELD
RICK PFEIFFER

98

214
104

220
213
195
182
157
142

247
222
208
205
198
191
168
135
121
108

69.47%
30.53%

67.30%
32.70%

67.28%
65.14%
59.63%
55.66%
48.01%
43.43%

75.54%
67.89%
63.61%
62.69%
60.55%
58.41%
51.38%
41.28%
37.00%
33.03%

National Board Member (4 yr term)

Vice President (2 yr term)

Local Board Member At Large (2 yr term)
Local Board Member At Large (2 yr term)
Local Board Member At Large (2 yr term)
Local Board Member At Large (2 yr term)

Convention Delegate (2 yr term)
Convention Delegate (2 yr term)
Convention Delegate (2 yr term)
Convention Delegate (2 yr term)
Convention Delegate (2 yr term)
Convention Delegate (2 yr term)
Convention Delegate (2 yr term)



