Official Tabulation Results for:

2023 SAG-AFTRA OHIO-PITTSBURGH LOCAL ELECTION

Tabulation Date: 8/30/2023

Count Mailed: 1,207

Count Returned: 327
Percent Returned: 27.09%

	C. H.L. W.	D 1/	D .	Percent Returned: 27.09%
Race	CandidateName	Kesults	Percent	
National Board Member				
	CHARLES DAVID "STONEY" RICHARDS		69.47%	National Board Member (4 yr term)
	JEFF SEICH	98	30.53%	
Vice	President			
	RANDY KOVITZ	214	67.30%	Vice President (2 yr term)
	JAY SILVERS	104	32.70%	vice i resident (2 yr term)
	5,1, 6,2,2		02070	
Loca	l Board Member At Large			
	PAUL MARTINO	220	67.28%	Local Board Member At Large (2 yr term)
	EDNAH WRIGHT HOLT	213	65.14%	Local Board Member At Large (2 yr term)
	MIKE KRAFT	195	59.63%	Local Board Member At Large (2 yr term)
	MARK ROBERTS	182	55.66%	Local Board Member At Large (2 yr term)
	JAY SILVERS	157	48.01%	
	JEFF SEICH	142	43.43%	
Convention Delegate				
	PAUL MARTINO	247	75.54%	Convention Delegate (2 yr term)
	EDNAH WRIGHT HOLT	222	67.89%	Convention Delegate (2 yr term)
	MIKE KRAFT	208	63.61%	Convention Delegate (2 yr term)
	RANDY KOVITZ	205	62.69%	Convention Delegate (2 yr term)
	MARK ROBERTS	198	60.55%	Convention Delegate (2 yr term)
	JAY SILVERS	191	58.41%	Convention Delegate (2 yr term)
	JEFF SEICH	168	51.38%	Convention Delegate (2 yr term)
	JOE GUNDERMAN	135	41.28%	
	ANDY SCHOFIELD	121	37.00%	
	RICK PFEIFFER	108	33.03%	